
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the quarter ending March 31, 2020
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Cagayan State University
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 524,763,000.00 91,405,000.00 0.00 86,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00702,668,000.00 524,763,000.00 86,500,000.0091,405,000.000.00 702,668,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 578

1 2020-01-16

104102 47,216,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047,216,000.00 47,216,000.00 0.000.000.00 47,216,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2020-01-16

101407 716,596.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00716,596.00 716,596.00 0.000.000.00 716,596.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-20-00006003 2020-02-07

101407 209,984.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00209,984.00 209,984.00 0.000.000.00 209,984.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-20-00010534 2020-02-24

101407 59,328.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0059,328.00 59,328.00 0.000.000.00 59,328.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-20-00018475 2020-03-10

101407 55,947.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0055,947.00 55,947.00 0.000.000.00 55,947.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-20-00027356 2020-03-17

101406 20,161,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,161,000.00 20,161,000.00 0.000.000.00 20,161,000.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROII-20-00041197 2020-03-25

104102 2,053,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,053,000.00 2,053,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,053,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROII-20-00041208 2020-03-25

Sub-Total 595,234,855.00 91,405,000.00 0.00 86,500,000.00 773,139,855.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 595,234,855.00 91,405,000.00 0.00 773,139,855.0086,500,000.00

595,234,855.00 91,405,000.00 0.00 86,500,000.00 773,139,855.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 773,139,855.0086,500,000.000.00595,234,855.00 91,405,000.00Total Allotments
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